Meggitt SA, Route de Moncor 4, Case postale, 1701 Fribourg, Switzerland Tel: +41 26 407 11 11
Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries.
Each recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document
complies with all relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.

CE620 piezoelectric accelerometer with integrated electronics
7 / 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, please specify the version(s) of the CE620 piezoelectric accelerometer with integrated electronics
required …
Standard (non-Ex) versions:
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
CE620 100 mV/g sensor only version 444-620-000-111-A1-B100-C01
CE620 500 mV/g sensor only version 444-620-000-111-A1-B500-C01
CE620 100 mV/g integral cable version – 5 m cable length 444-620-000-211-A1-B100-C72-L05
CE620 100 mV/g integral cable version – 10 m cable length 444-620-000-211-A1-B100-C72-L10
Ex versions (for use in hazardous areas):
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
CE620 100 mV/g sensor only version 444-620-000-111-A2-B100-C01
CE620 100 mV/g integral cable version – 5 m cable length 444-620-000-211-A2-B100-C72-L05
CE620 100 mV/g integral cable version – 10 m cable length 444-620-000-211-A2-B100-C72-L10
Notes
Only CE620 sensors with the specific ordering numbers (PNRs) listed above are available to order.
That is, not all combinations of sensor ordering option codes (A, B, C and L) are available.
For example, Ex versions of the CE620 sensor with a sensitivity of 500 mV/g are not available.
ACCESSORIES
Supplied
Item Type Part number (PNR)
• Adaptor studs 1/4-28UNF
(1/4 ″-28UNF-2A to 1/4 ″-28UNF-2A)
809-601-000-011
M8 × 1.25
(1/4 ″-28UNF-2A to M8 × 1.25)
809-601-000-021
Note: One of each of these type of adaptor studs is supplied with a CE620, that is, one M8 × 1.25 and one 1/4 ″-28UNF.
Optional
Item Type Part number (PNR)
• Adaptor studs M8 × 1
(1/4 ″-28UNF-2A to M8 × 1)
809-601-000-031
Vaio
Typewritten text
Contact us:Unit 402, 4th floor, No. 42, Sharifi St., Jordan St., Tehran, IranTel: 0098-2188779847-Fax  0098-2188779514www.setc.ir-info@setc.irMob:00989123840728
DATA SHEET
CE620 piezoelectric accelerometer with integrated electronics
8 / 9
Document reference DS 262-214
Version 9 – 02.12.2022